
TV/Radio/Sat Art. Number 304102

· Triplexed (TV/Radio/Sat)
· Fully screened
· UK style front plate
· Die-cast housing
· DAB compatible

Technical Specifications

ORDER INFORMATION

EAN Number

FREQUENCY RANGE

Frequency Range FM | MHz

Frequency Range TV | MHz

Frequency Range SAT | MHz

LOSS

Through Loss IN-FM | dB

Through Loss IN-TV | dB

Through Loss IN-SAT | dB

OPERATIONAL

DC Passthrough SAT

CONNECTORS

Connector IN-OUT

Connector FM

Connector TV

MECHANICAL

Product Height | mm

Product Width | mm

Product Depth | mm

5702663041028

87.5...230 MHz

47...68/254...862 MHz

950...2400 MHz

<3.0 dB

<2.5 dB

<3.0 dB

Yes

Spring Clamp Termination

IEC-female

IEC-male

86 mm

86 mm

35 mm
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Technical Specifications

Packaging Height | m

Packaging Width | m

Packaging Depth | m

Packaging Volume | m3

Net Weight | kg

Tara Weight | kg

Total Weight | kg

Remarks

0.455 m

0.260 m

0.505 m

0.060 m3

0.138 kg

0.035 kg

0.173 kg

Screened Die-Cast housing
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